K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch
Theory Teaching Schedule of July-2020

DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/07/20 | Wednesday | 10.00-11.00am | Questions SSK /RM /NC
03/07/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | Muscle Tone DD
06/07/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | Amphibian Charts NC
07/07/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am | Posture & Equilibrium DD
08/07/20 | Wednesday | 10.00-11.00am | Speech SSK
10/07/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | Posture & Equilibrium DD
13/07/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | Amphibian Charts NC
14/07/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am | Learning & Memory DD
15/07/20 | Wednesday | 10.00-11.00am | Charts NC
17/07/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | Learning &Memory DD
20/07/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am ~Charts /Case History  |<SSK/RM /NC
21/07/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am Charts
22/07/20 | Wednesday | 10.00-11.00am Case Hstory
24/07/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am || ¢harts |
27/07/20 | Monday 09.00-10.00am | ¢ haxte ~
28/07/20 | Tuesday 10.00-11.00am Case Hutory
29/07/20 | Wednesday | 10.00-11.00am Charts
31/07/20 | Friday 09.00-10.00am | havto o

Date:- 31/07/2020
Place: Sullia
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